
PT OF LOTS 21,22 & PT OF
FRANCES WOODS DONATION
SEC 42-2N-25E & S1/2 ABND R/R

PARK AUSTIN & KATELYN
450611 STATE ROAD 200
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

15-2N-25-2980-0021-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

10/03/2022 KBA 1.56 40,950 0 0 40,950

STANDARD
6

337,277
5,241
40,950

383,468
0

383,468
HX HB 50,000

333,468
383,468

0

248,555

2580/0657 7/08/2022 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEGLEY ANDREW

PARK AUSTIN & KATEL

2447/1700 3/31/2021 WD Q I 01 289,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAN LOOVEN GARY PAUL 

BEGLEY ANDREW
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B1633504 REPAIR/RRF 35,000 12/01/2016

2023HX Base Yr

450611 SR 200, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 80
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,638 113.0976 134.30 354,283 1979 2015 0 0 0 4.80 95.20

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2123

BAL 252 15 38 4,858

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 156,621

FGR 775 55 426 54,466

FOP 145 30 44 5,625

FUS 310 100 310 39,635

FUS 588 100 588 75,178

STP 66 10 7 895

3,361 2,638 337,277

FGR=[YR=1993] W25 S25 FOP=[YR=1993] W29 S5 BAS=[YR=1993] W29
S25 E27 STP=[YR=1993] S6 E11 N6 W11$ E22 N25 W20$ E29 N5$ S6
E25 N31$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1993] E49 S12 W49 N12$ W15$ PTR=N25
BAL=[YR=2017] N14 W2 FUS=[YR=1993] N31 W10 S31 E10$ W13 S11
W14 S3 E29$ S25$.

FGR
1993

25

25

6
25

31

FOP
1993

29
5 29 5

BAS
1993

29

25

27
22

25

20

STP
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 225.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1980 1980 3 35 315

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,250.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1980 1980 3 35 1,750

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1980 1980 3 49 1,715

4 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 830.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1983 1983 3 44 1,461

5,241

1 000100 C SFR 100 0004 0.00 0.00 1.56 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 40,950


